
CH0420C
CH0420D
CH0420E
CH0420F

500 ml
1000 ml
2000 ml
5000 ml

100 ml
200 ml
250 ml
500 ml

Code Capacity Graduations
Conical Filtering Flasks

Eisco Industrial offers a vast selection of premium industrial quality labware. Our products have 
been carefully designed by laboratory professionals along-side experienced engineers with quality 
and durability in mind. They are manufactured with only the highest-grade raw materials and 
according to international quality standards. From large capacity glassware to sturdy clamps and 
lab stands you will �nd the high quality products that you need for botanical extraction laboratories 
of all sizes.

Conical Filtering Flasks
Heavy wall conical �ltering �asks with integral glass side arm. Made from high quality borosilicate 3.3 glass.
Autoclavable.

Additional product sizes and styles are available.
Please visit ThomasSci.com for additional products and product specifications.

Botanical Extraction Labware

Conical Filtering Flasks
Thomas No. Mfr. No. Capacity Graduations

23A00Y642 CH0420C 500 ml 100 ml

23A00Y643 CH0420D 1000 ml 200 ml

23A00Y644 CH0420E 2000 ml 250 ml

23A00Y645 CH0420F 5000 ml 500 ml



Additional product sizes and styles are available.
Please visit ThomasSci.com for additional products and product specifications.

Erlenmeyer Flasks
Narrow neck Erlenmeyer �asks made from high quality  
borosilicate 3.3 glass. DIN ISO 1773 compliant.
Autoclavable.

Low Form Beakers
Low form beakers made from high quality borosilicate  
3.3 glass. Graduated as per DIN 12231 ISO 3819.
Autoclavable.

Erlenmeyer Flasks
Thomas No. Mfr. No. Capacity Graduations

24A00A551 CH0424G 500 ml 100 ml

24A00A552 CH0424H 1000 ml 200 ml

24A00A553 CH0424I 2000 ml 250 ml

24A00A554 CH0424J 3000 ml 500 ml

24A00A555 CH0424K 5000 ml 500 ml

Low Form Beakers
Thomas No. Mfr. No. Capacity Graduations

23A00X862 CH0126I 500 ml 50 ml

23A00X863 CH0126J 600 ml 50 ml

23A00X864 CH0126J8 800 ml 100 ml

23A00X865 CH0126K 1000 ml 100 ml

23A00X866 CH0126L 2000 ml 100 ml

23A00X867 CH0126M 3000 ml 250 ml

23A00X868 CH0126N 5000 ml 500 ml

23A00X869 CH0126O 10,000 ml 1,000 ml

Reagent Bottles
Clear Amber

Thomas No. Mfr. No. Thomas No. Mfr. No. Capacity

24A00A559 CH0164A 24A00B241 CH0165A 100 ml

24A00A560 CH0164B 24A00B242 CH0165B 250 ml

24A00A561 CH0164C 24A00B243 CH0165C 500 ml

24A00A562 CH0164D 24A00B244 CH0165D 1000 ml

24A00A563 CH0164E 24A00B245 CH0165E 2000 ml

Reagent Bottles
Borosilicate 3.3 glass reagent bottles with screw caps (GL45) and pouring rings.  
Both bottle and cap are autoclavable. DIN ISO 4796-1 compliant.



CH0410F
CH0410G
CH0410H
CH0410I
CH0410J
CH0410K
CH0410L
CH0410M

500 ml
1000 ml
2000 ml
3000 ml
5000 ml
6000 ml

10,000 ml
20,000 ml

Code Capacity
Flat Bottom Boiling Flasks

Additional product sizes and styles are available.
Please visit ThomasSci.com for additional products and product specifications.

CH0476C
CH0476D
CH0476E

CH0479D
CH0479E
CH0479F

500 ml
1000 ml
2000 ml

24/29
29/32
29/32

Glass Stopcock PTFE Stopcock Capacity Socket Size
Squibb Separatory Funnels

CH0418P
CH0418Q
CH0418R
CH0418S
CH0418T
CH0418U
CH0418V
CH0418W

500 ml
500 ml
500 ml

1000 ml
1000 ml
1000 ml
2000 ml
2000 ml

24/29
24/29
29/32
24/29
24/29
29/32
24/29
29/32

Code Capacity Center Socket
14/23
19/26
19/26
14/23
19/26
19/26
19/26
24/29

Side Socket
3 Neck Distilling Flasks

Squibb Separatory Funnels 
Squibb separatory funnels with interchangeable 
polypropylene stoppers and key stopcocks. 
Made from high quality borosilicate 3.3 glass.

Flat Bottom Boiling Flasks 
Flat bottom boiling �asks made from high quality 
borosilicate 3.3 glass. Narrow neck design with a beaded 
rim for increased durability. DIN ISO 1773 compliant. 
Autoclavable. 

3 Neck Distilling Flasks
3 Neck distilling flasks made from high quality borosilicate 
3.3 glass feature round bottoms, ground joints and 2 
oblique necks. Autoclavable. 

Squibb Separatory Funnels
Glass Stopcock PTFE Stopcock

Thomas No. Mfr. No. Thomas No. Mfr. No. Capacity Socket Size

24A00A564 CH0476C 23A00Y065 CH0479D 500 ml 24/29

24A00A565 CH0476D 23A00Y066 CH0479E 1000 ml 29/32

24A00A566 CH0476E 23A00Y068 CH0479F 2000 ml 29/32

Flat Bottom Boiling Flasks
Thomas No. Mfr. No. Capacity

23A00Y633 CH0410F 500 ml

23A00Y634 CH0410G 1000 ml

23A00Y635 CH0410H 2000 ml

24A00A567 CH0410I 3000 ml

23A00Y636 CH0410J 5000 ml

23A00Y637 CH0410K 6000 ml

23A00Y638 CH0410L 10,000 ml

23A00Y639 CH0410M 20,000 ml

3 Neck Distilling Flasks
Thomas No. Mfr. No. Capacity Center Socket Side Socket

24A00A568 CH0418P 500 ml 24/29 14/23

24A00A569 CH0418Q 500 ml 24/29 19/26

24A00A570 CH0418R 500 ml 29/32 19/26

24A00A571 CH0418S 1000 ml 24/29 14/23

24A00A572 CH0418T 1000 ml 24/29 19/26

24A00A573 CH0418U 1000 ml 29/32 19/26

24A00A574 CH0418V 2000 ml 24/29 19/26

24A00A575 CH0418W 2000 ml 29/32 24/29



CH0653D1RD3
CH0653E1RD4

6 x 9 in
6 x 11 in

24 in (0.4 in dia)
35.5 in (0.5 in dia)

Code Base Rod
Heavy Duty Retort Base and Rod Sets

Additional product sizes and styles are available.
Please visit ThomasSci.com for additional products and product specifications.

Stainless Steel Laboratory Jacks 
Premium laboratory jacks feature stainless steel top plates, slip proof rubber feet, and a screw operated mechanism 
that is easy to adjust.

Premium Laboratory Clamps
Premium lab clamps feature solid zinc die-cast construction with Zamac 3 Alloy + aluminum alloy. They are coated with a high grade, 
non-toxic powder finish, are rust resistant and durable. Please visit thomassci.com for a complete selection of clamps and specifications.

Heavy Duty Retort Base and Rod Sets
These sets have been created with premium quality metalware and will provide maximum stability and durability. The bases are 
cast iron with a high grade non-toxic powder coating. The stainless steel rods have precise threading that results in a snug and 
stable �t into the bases.

PRCMP01
PRCMP01BH
PRCMP02
PRCMP02BH
PRCMP03
PRCMP03BH
PRCMP04
PRCMP04BH
PRCMP05
PRCMP05BH
PRCMP06
PRCMP06BH
PRCMP07
PRCMP07BH
PRCMP08
PRCMP08BH
PRCMP09
PRCMP09BH

Code
Premium Laboratory Clamps

Description
Premium Clamp, 3 Finger, Vinyl Coated
Premium Clamp, 3 Finger, Vinyl Coated, W/ Bosshead
Premium Clamp, 4 Prong, Cork Lined
Premium Clamp, 4 Prong, Cork Lined, W/ Bosshead
Premium Clamp, 4 Prong, Vinyl Coated
Premium Clamp, 4 Prong, Vinyl Coated, W/ Bosshead
Premium Clamp, 2 Prong, Vinyl Coated, 2x Adj
Premium Clamp, 2 Prong, Vinyl Coated, W/ Bosshead, 2x Adj
Premium Clamp, 2 Prong, Vinyl Coated
Premium Clamp, 2 Prong, Vinyl Coated, W/ Bosshead
Premium Clamp, 3 Prong, Vinyl Coated, 2x Adj
Premium Clamp, 3 Prong, Vinyl Coated, W/Bosshead, 2x Adj
Premium Clamp, Long, 3 Finger, Vinyl Coated
Premium Clamp, Long, 3 Finger, Vinyl Coated, W/ Bosshead
Premium Clamp, 2 Prong, Cork Lined
Premium Clamp, 2 Prong, Cork Lined, W/ Bosshead
Premium Clamp, 3 Finger, Cork Lined
Premium Clamp, 3 Finger, Cork Lined, W/ Bosshead

SSJCT30
SSJCT40
SSJCT50
SSJCT60

8x8 in
10x10 in
12x12 in
16x16 in

11 in
13 in
19 in
20 in

Code Top Plate Max. Open Ht.
Stainless Steel Laboratory Jacks

15.4 lbs
15.4 lbs
15.4 lbs
15.4 lbs

66 lbs
66 lbs
66 lbs
66 lbs

Dynamic Load Static Load
Stainless Steel Laboratory Jacks

Thomas No. Mfr. No. Top Plate Max. Open Ht. Dynamic Load Static Load

23A00W301 SSJCT30 8 x 8 in 11 in 15.4 lbs 66 lbs

23A00W302 SSJCT40 10 x 10 in 13 in 15.4 lbs 66 lbs

23A00W303 SSJCT50 12 x12 in 19 in 15.4 lbs 66 lbs

23A00W304 SSJCT60 16 x 16 in 20 in 15.4 lbs 66 lbs

Premium Laboratory Clamps
Thomas No. Mfr. No. Capacity

23A00W318 PRCMP01 Premium Clamp, 3 Finger, Vinyl Coated

23A00W319 PRCMP01BH Premium Clamp, 3 Finger, Vinyl Coated, W/ Bosshead

23A00W320 PRCMP02 Premium Clamp, 4 Prong, Cork Lined

23A00W321 PRCMP02BH Premium Clamp, 4 Prong, Cork Lined, W/ Bosshead

23A00W322 PRCMP03 Premium Clamp, 4 Prong, Vinyl Coated

23A00W323 PRCMP03BH Premium Clamp, 4 Prong, Vinyl Coated, W/ Bosshead

23A00W324 PRCMP04 Premium Clamp, 2 Prong, Vinyl Coated, 2x Adj

23A00W325 PRCMP04BH Premium Clamp, 2 Prong, Vinyl Coated, W/ Bosshead, 2x Adj

23A00W326 PRCMP05 Premium Clamp, 2 Prong, Vinyl Coated

23A00W327 PRCMP05BH Premium Clamp, 2 Prong, Vinyl Coated, W/ Bosshead

23A00W328 PRCMP06 Premium Clamp, 3 Prong, Vinyl Coated, 2x Adj

23A00W329 PRCMP06BH Premium Clamp, 3 Prong, Vinyl Coated, W/Bosshead, 2x Adj

23A00W330 PRCMP07 Premium Clamp, Long, 3 Finger, Vinyl Coated

23A00W331 PRCMP07BH Premium Clamp, Long, 3 Finger, Vinyl Coated, W/ Bosshead

23A00W332 PRCMP08 Premium Clamp, 2 Prong, Cork Lined

23A00W333 PRCMP08BH Premium Clamp, 2 Prong, Cork Lined, W/ Bosshead

23A00W334 PRCMP09 Premium Clamp, 3 Finger, Cork Lined

23A00W335 PRCMP09BH Premium Clamp, 3 Finger, Cork Lined, W/ Bosshead

Heavy Duty Retort Base and Rod Sets
Thomas No. Mfr. No. Base Rod

23A00W310 CH0653D1RD3 6 x 9 in 24 in (0.4 in dia)

23A00W311 CH0653E1RD4 6 x 11 in 35.5 in (0.5 in dia)


